Big
Muddy
Route

J=X

KS)

o

Monday-Friday @ 7:55am-3:55pm

5]2[als]z]s]ef=]o]ofafu]s]-

University Mall East Entrance
Amtrak

Murdale Shopping Center

Jackson County Health Department
Jackson County Courthouse
Murphysboro Youth Center
Murphsyboro Food Pantry
Jackson County Housing Authority
Department of Human Services
Murphysboro Wal Mart

Center for Medical Arts

Saluki Gymnastics

Student Center (East Side)

Field Apartments

Shawnee Health Services

RideJax.com

Pick-Up Times - 2 Hour Loop

7:55am
8:05am
8:15am
8:25am
8:35am
8:40am
8:45am
8:50am
8:55am
9:05am
9:15am
9:25am
9:45am
9:50am

9:55am

9:55am

10:05am
10:15am
10:25am
10:35am
10:40am
10:45am
10:50am
10:55am
11:05am
11:15pm

11:25am
11:45am
11:50am
11:55am

11:55am
12:05pm
12:15pm
12:25pm
12:35pm
12:40pm
12:45pm
12:50pm
12:55pm
1:05pm
1:15pm
1:25pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
1:55pm

1:55pm
2:05pm
2:05pm
2:25pm
2:35pm
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
2:55pm
3:05pm
3:15pm
3:25pm
3:45pm
3:50pm
3:55pm





