

Big Muddy Route





University Mall East Entrance

Amtrak

Murdale Shopping Center

Jackson County Health Department

Jackson County Courthouse Murphysboro Youth Center

Murphsyboro Food Pantry

Jackson County Housing Authority

Department of Human Services

Murphysboro Wal Mart

Center for Medical Arts

Saluki Gymnastics

Student Center (East Side)

Field Apartments

Shawnee Health Services

Pick-Up Times - 2 Hour Loop

7:55am	9:55am	11:55am	1:55pm
8:05am	10:05am	12:05pm	2:05pm
8:15am	10:15am	12:15pm	2:05pm
8:25am	10:25am	12:25pm	2:25pm
8:35am	10:35am	12:35pm	2:35pm
8:40am	10:40am	12:40pm	2:40pm
8:45am	10:45am	12:45pm	2:45pm
8:50am	10:50am	12:50pm	2:50pm
8:55am	10:55am	12:55pm	2:55pm
9:05am	11:05am	1:05pm	3:05pm
9:15am	11:15pm	1:15pm	3:15pm
9:25am	11:25am	1:25pm	3:25pm
9:45am	11:45am	1:45pm	3:45pm
9:50am	11:50am	1:50pm	3:50pm
9:55am	11:55am	1:55pm	3:55pm